Vendor

Department: Library

BAKER & TAYLOR INC

ELAN FINANCIAL SERVICES
SIDDIQUI, HUMA

RHYME BUSINESS PRODUCTS
RHYME BUSINESS PRODUCTS LLC
RIVISTAS SUBSCRIPTION SERV LLC INC
PREMIUM WATERS INC

CURT, SCHUTZ S

WIECHERT, LAURA

Youth, Teen, and Adult Books

Pizza night, accessiblity discussion, cleaning supplies
Adult Cooking Program

Copy Machine Lease

Soap

Annual Magazine and Newspaper Subscriptions
Water Delivery

Dinosaur Dimensions Program

Teen Painting Program

Input Date

7/24/2024
7/24/2024
7/24/2024
7/24/2024
7/24/2024
7/24/2024
7/24/2024
7/24/2024
7/24/2024

Amount

LR o o R R

W

695.32
549.68
300.00
203.10
72.11
1,173.07
32.98
450.00
90.00

3,566.26

*Reiumbursed by the Friends



