Vendor		Input Date	Amount		
Department: Library					
BAKER & TAYLOR INC	Youth, Teen, and Adult Books	7/24/2024	\$	695.32	
ELAN FINANCIAL SERVICES	Pizza night, accessiblity discussion, cleaning supplies	7/24/2024	\$	549.68	
SIDDIQUI, HUMA	Adult Cooking Program	7/24/2024	\$	300.00	
RHYME BUSINESS PRODUCTS	Copy Machine Lease	7/24/2024	\$	203.10	
RHYME BUSINESS PRODUCTS LLC	Soap	7/24/2024	\$	72.11	
RIVISTAS SUBSCRIPTION SERV LLC INC	Annual Magazine and Newspaper Subscriptions	7/24/2024	\$	1,173.07	
PREMIUM WATERS INC	Water Delivery	7/24/2024	\$	32.98	
CURT, SCHUTZ S	Dinosaur Dimensions Program	7/24/2024	\$	450.00	*Reiumbursed by the Friends
WIECHERT, LAURA	Teen Painting Program	7/24/2024	\$	90.00	

\$ 3,566.26